
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
DISSEMINATION OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
 
DISSEMINATION OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
 

Document : ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL DETAILS
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 4712567540
 Fax : 4712567281
 Email :
head_ps@lpscv.dos.gov.in

DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
LIQUID PROPULSION SYSTEMS CENTRE,

VALIAMALA
LVF

VALIAMALA, TRIVANDRUM
(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400035201 Date: 17-01-2025
16:57

Tender No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400035201

Tender Date : 06-12-2024

Purchase Entity : LVF

Centre : LPSC

Corrigendum Date : 17-01-2025 16:57

Bid Submission Start Date : 06-12-2024 13:45

Bid Clarification Due Date : 22-01-2025 12:00

Bid Submission Due Date : 10-02-2025 12:00

Bid Opening Date : 10-02-2025 12:05

Corrigendum No : LPSC/LVF/LP202400035201 @ 17-01-2025 16:57 Page 1 of 1

https://eproc.isro.gov.in/common/viewDocument?id=ff808181944444a70194740574e52219&indentId=LP2024000352

		2025-01-17T16:58:10+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




